
Day Date Place Classes Pulling
Registration 

Starts
Pull Start Time

Saturday 6/15/2024 Test and Tune ALL 11:00 AM 12:00 PM

Friday 7/19/2024 Houlton Fair ALL 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

Saturday 7/20/2024 Hermon S.mobile Club V8's 8:00 AM 10:00 AM

Sunday 8/11/2024 Skowhegan Fair ATV Sled Rental only 1:00 PM

Sunday 8/11/2024 Skowhegan Fair ALL 3:30 PM 5:00 PM

Friday 8/23/2024 Acton Fair ALL 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

Saturday 8/24/2024 Pembroke Fair ATV 1:00 PM 2:00 PM

Sunday 8/25/2024 Pembroke Fair ALL*** 12:30 PM 2:00 PM

Monday 8/26/2024 Windsor Fair ALL 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

Saturday 8/31/2024 Lancaster Fair NH ALL/Garden Tractors 8:00 AM 10:00 AM

Saturday 9/7/2024 Clinton Fair V8's 12:00 PM 1:00 PM

Sunday 9/15/2024 Unity Raceway ALL/ATV/TRUCKS 11:00 AM 1:00 PM

Friday 9/27/2024 Cumberland Fair ALL 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

Sunday 9/29/2024 Fryeburg Fair ALL 12:00 PM 4:00 PM

2024 Tentative Schedule

Indicates waiting for a returned contract. Unconfirmed event

or email at kylebdoody@gmail.com

pinetreetractorpulling.com

Registration closes 30 minutes prior to Pull Start Time

exception at Fryeburg, Registration closes at 2:30 PM

Any questions, comments or concerns, call Kyle at 207-838-8303

*** Pedal Tractor Pull


